
Wednesday
,

24 April 2024

Room Auditorium Hall 
S1

Theater Hall S2 Chamber Hall 
S3/1

Chamber Hall 
S3/2

Hall S4/1 Hall S4/2

13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00 Coffeebreak
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45

The perfect ECMO 
simulation

How to simulate 
…?

Pediatric ECMO

Updates on 
pediatric ECMO 
guidelines

Neonatal and 
pediatric ECMO 
learning with 
simulation 1

Neonatal and 
pediatric ECMO 
learning with 
simulation 2

Introduction to 
ECMO 1

Introduction to 
ECMO 2

ESICM/ESPNIC 
joint sessions - 
Respiratory 
mechanics at the 
bedside 1

ESICM/ESPNIC 
joint sessions - 
Respiratory 
mechanics at the 
bedside 2

ECPR for absolute 
beginners

ECPR challenges



Thursday, 25 April 2024
Room Auditorium Hall 

S1
Theater Hall S2 Chamber Hall S3 Chamber Hall 

S3/1
Chamber Hall 
S3/2

Hall S4/1 Hall S4/2

Capacity 1500 600 300 120 120 190 115
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45 Coffeebreak
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45 Coffeebreak
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15

Getinge Afternoon 
Symposium

What affects us all 
(sustainability, 
health care policy 
&amp; economics)

Adult Cardiac - 
state of the art in 
acute HF - 
joint&nbsp;sessio
n 
with&nbsp;Acute 
CV 
Care&nbsp;Associ

Adult Respiratory - 
ARDS - ECMO/ 
ECCO2R - joint 
session with 
ESICM

Pediatric ECMO - 
infection and 
septic shock - joint 
sesion with 
ESPNIC

What's new in the 
field of nursing 
and perfusion ?

Industry 
Symposium - 
Resusitec

Industry 
Symposium - 
Medtronic

Industry 
Symposium - 
Cytosorbents

Opening 
Ceremony

Next steps in 
ECMO - 
Respiratory and 
cardiac ECMO 1

ECMO in ER, ICU, 
Cathlab &amp; OR 
- Cardiac ECMO 1

Next steps in ECPR 
- ECPR

From inside: What 
I learned in my 
journey 1

Challenge
s in 
pediatric 
ECMO

Next steps in ECPR 
- combined 
respiratory &amp; 
cardiac ECMO

From inside: What 
I learned in my 
journey 2

Next steps in 
ECMO - 
Respiratory and 
cardiac ECMO 2

ECMO in ER, ICU, 
Cathlab &amp; OR 
- Cardiac ECMO 2

Infections 
during 
ECMO



Friday 26 April 2024
Room Auditorium Hall 

S1
Theater Hall S2 Chamber Hall S3 Hall S4/1 Hall S4/2 Exhibition Area

07:00
07:15
07:30
07:45
08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30

Moderated 
Posters and Coffee 
Break

Imaging and 
monitoring in 
ECMO

Unorthodox 
indications

Pediatric ECMO - 
filling the gaps of 
ECPRv

Neonatal and 
pediatric ECMO - 
research

Nursing, perfusion 
and AHP - case 
studies

Inflammation and 
coagulation in 
ECMO

Post-Cardiotomy 
ECLS: A call for 
action to improve 
in-hospital 
outcome/ How 
can the post-
cardiotomy ECMO 
results improve? - 

Pediatric ECMO - 
mission impossible

Pediatric from 
ECMO to VAD

Technology and 
innovation - 
simulation and 
data integration

Moderated 
Posters and Coffee 
Break

How to design, 
perform, read and 
interpret clinical 
ECMO trials

Industry 
Symposium - 
Getinge

Industry 
Symposium - 
Eurosets

Breakfast 
Symposium - 
Getinge

Breakfast 
Symposium - 
Fresenius

Adult ECMO - 
mission impossible 
in adult ECMO

Adult ECMO - 
ECPR

Pediatric ECMO - 
what's new in post-
cardiotomy failure

Pediatric ECMO - 
optimising 
neuroprognosticat
ion

Perfusion - Joint 
session with EBCP



Saturday, 27 April 2024
Room Auditorium Hall 

S1
Theater Hall S2 Chamber Hall 

S3/1
Chamber Hall 
S3/2

Hall S4/2

07:30
07:45
08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00 Coffeebreak
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00

Organizing ECMO 
care in a changing 
world

Closing ceremony 
and congress 

Bridge to long-
term MCS/ HTx - 
joint session with 
ISHLT -

Infectious 
complications in 
ECMO - joint 
session with 
ESCMID

Transport - joint 
session with 
ESPNIC

Technology and 
innovation

Perfusion - organ 
perfusion and 
donation - join 
session with 
ESOT/ISHLT

Breakfast 
Symposium - 
Chinabridge

Breakfast 
Symposium - The 
Simulator 

Bridge to lung 
transplant - joint 
session with ISHLT

Mobilisation and 
awake ECMO

Neonatal ECMO: 
Nuts and bolts

Technology and 
innovation - joint 
session with ESAO

ECMO networks 
and costs


