



Wednesday	24 April 2024					
Room	Auditorium Hall S1	Theater Hall S2	Chamber Hall S3/1	Chamber Hall S3/2	Hall S4/1	Hall S4/2
13:00	Introduction to	ESICM/ESPNIC	ECPR for absolute	The perfect ECMO	Pediatric ECMO	Neonatal and
13:15	ECMO 1	joint sessions -	beginners	simulation		pediatric ECMO
13:30		Respiratory				learning with
13:45		mechanics at the				simulation 1
14:00		bedside 1				
14:15						
14:30						
14:45						
15:00		Coffeebreak				
15:15						
15:30	Introduction to	ESICM/ESPNIC	ECPR challenges	How to simulate	Updates on	Neonatal and
15:45	ECMO 2	joint sessions -		?	pediatric ECMO	pediatric ECMO
16:00		Respiratory			guidelines	learning with
16:15		mechanics at the				simulation 2
16:30		bedside 2				
16:45						
17:00						
17:15						
17:30						
17:45						





Thursday. 25 April 2024

Thursday,	25 April 2024						
Room	Auditorium Hall	Theater Hall S2	Chamber Hall S3	Chamber Hall	Chamber Hall	Hall S4/1	Hall S4/2
	S1			S3/1	S3/2		
Capacity	1500	600	300	120	120	190	115
08:15	Next steps in	ECMO in ER, ICU,			From inside: What		Challenge
08:30	ECMO -	Cathlab & amp; OR		- ECPR	I learned in my		s in
08:45	Respiratory and	- Cardiac ECMO 1			journey 1		pediatric
09:00	cardiac ECMO 1						ECMO
09:15							
09:30							
09:45		Coffeebreak					
10:00				Next steps in ECPR	From inside: What		
10:15	Next steps in	ECMO in ER, ICU,		- combined	I learned in my		Infections
10:30	ECMO -	Cathlab & amp; OR		respiratory & amp;	journey 2		during
10:45	Respiratory and	- Cardiac ECMO 2		cardiac ECMO			ECMO
11:00	cardiac ECMO 2						
11:15							
11:30							
11:45			Industry			Industry	
12:00			Symposium -			Symposium -	
12:15			Resusitec			Medtronic	
12:30							
12:45							
13:00						Industry	
13:15						Symposium -	
13:30						Cytosorbents	
13:45	Opening						
14:00	Ceremony						
14:15							
14:30	What affects us all						
14:45	(sustainability,						
15:00	health care policy						
15:15	& economics)						
15:30							
15:45		Coffeebreak					
16:00							
16:15	Adult Cardiac -	Adult Respiratory -	Pediatric ECMO -			What's new in the	
16:30	state of the art in	ARDS - ECMO/	infection and			field of nursing	
16:45	acute HF -	ECCO2R - joint	septic shock - joint			and perfusion ?	
17:00	-	session with	sesion with			· ·	
17:15	n	ESICM	ESPNIC				
17:30	with Acute						
17:45	cv						
18:00	Care Associ						
18:15							
18:30			Getinge Afternoon				
18:45			Symposium				
19:00	1						
19:15	1						





Friday	26 April 2024	26 April 2024						
Room	Auditorium Hall	Theater Hall S2	Chamber Hall S3	Hall S4/1	Hall S4/2	Exhibition Area		
	S1							
07:00								
07:15				- 16	- 16			
07:30				Breakfast	Breakfast			
07:45				Symposium -	Symposium -			
08:00				Getinge	Fresenius			
08:15			B 11 - 1 - 50 - 10	B 11 - 1 - 501 40				
08:30	Adult ECMO -	Adult ECMO -	Pediatric ECMO -	Pediatric ECMO -	Perfusion - Joint			
08:45	mission impossible	ECPK	what's new in post		session with EBCP			
09:00	in adult ECMO		cardiotomy failure	neuroprognosticat				
09:15 09:30				ion				
09:45 10:00						N. A. a. d. a. a. a. a. d.		
						Moderated		
10:15						Posters and Coffee		
10:30 10:45						Break		
11:00	How to design,							
11:15	perform, read and							
11:30	interpret clinical							
11:45	ECMO trials							
12:00	ECIVIO triais							
12:15	_							
12:30								
12:45			Industry	Industry				
13:00			Symposium -	Symposium -				
13:15			Getinge	Eurosets				
13:30			Gettinge	Ediosets				
13:45								
14:00	Inflammation and	Post-Cardiotomy	Pediatric ECMO -	Pediatric from	Technology and			
14:15	coagulation in	ECLS: A call for	mission impossible		innovation -			
14:30	ECMO	action to improve	mission impossible	Ecivio to VAS	simulation and			
14:45		in-hospital			data integration			
15:00		outcome/ How						
15:15		can the post-						
15:30		cardiotomy ECMO						
15:45		results improve? -						
16:00						Moderated		
16:15						Posters and Coffee		
16:30						Break		
16:45								
17:00	Imaging and	Unorthodox	Pediatric ECMO -	Neonatal and	Nursing, perfusion			
17:15	monitoring in	indications	filling the gaps of	pediatric ECMO -	and AHP - case			
17:30	ECMO		ECPRv	research	studies			
17:45								
18:00								
18:15								
18:30								





Saturday,	27 April 2024							
Room	Auditorium Hall	Theater Hall S2	Chamber Hall S3/1	Chamber Hall S3/2	Hall S4/2			
07:30	31		33/1	Breakfast	Breakfast			
07:45				Symposium -	Symposium - The			
08:00				Chinabridge	Simulator			
08:15				Chinabilage	Simulator			
08:30	Bridge to lung	Mobilisation and	Neonatal ECMO:	Technology and	ECMO networks			
08:45	transplant - joint	awake ECMO	Nuts and bolts	innovation - joint	and costs			
09:00	session with ISHLT	awake Leivio	Nuts and boits	session with ESAO	and costs			
09:15	SCSSION WITH ISHE			SCSSION WITH ESPACE				
09:30								
09:45								
10:00		Coffeebreak						
10:15								
10:30	Bridge to long-	Infectious	Transport - joint	Technology and	Perfusion - organ			
10:45	term MCS/ HTx -	complications in	session with	innovation	perfusion and			
11:00	joint session with	ECMO - joint	ESPNIC		donation - join			
11:15	ISHLT -	session with			session with			
11:30		ESCMID			ESOT/ISHLT			
11:45								
12:00								
12:15		Organizing ECMO						
12:30		care in a changing						
12:45		world						
13:00								
13:15								
13:30		Closing ceremony						
13:45		and congress						
14:00								